C
on
su
m
er
 U
ni
t
D
ev
ic
es
62
1 MODULE RCBOs
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VRCBO06/1 6A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO10/1 10A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO16/1 16A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO20/1 20A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO32/1 32A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
VRCBO40/1 40A 30mA One Module Single Pole RCBO
MCBs
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VB06 6A Type B 6kA
VB10 10A Type B 6kA
VB16 16A Type B 6kA
VB20 20A Type B 6kA
VB32 32A Type B 6kA
VB40 40A Type B 6kA
VB50 50A Type B 6kA
BLANKS
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VBL 2 x 1/2 module blank
VBLPP Twist fit 1 module Blank
VCUBLPP Combined 1 way cover & Busbar Blank
2 MODULE RCBOS
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VRCBO0630 6A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO1030 10A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO1630 16A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO2030 20A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO3230 32A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
VRCBO4030 40A 30mA Two Module Double Pole RCBO
RCDS
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VR25 25A 30mA Double Pole
VR40 40A 30mA Double Pole
VR63 63A 30mA Double Pole
VR80 80A 30mA Double Pole
ENCLOSURES
LIST NO DESCRIPTION
VRE2 2 Module IP40 Enclosure
VBLPPVCUBLPP
VRCBO40/1
VRCBO3230
VR80
VRE2
2009 Volex 76pp  4/9/08  03:16  Page 62